The Contract shall commence on the date of signature by the Authority. 

(1.2) Services Commencement Date (if applicable): Not applicable 

(1.3) Contract Price ((i) breakdown and (ii) payment profile): 

1.3.1. The maximum value of the Goods that can be ordered under this Contract is £17,309.88 

(seventeen-thousand, three hundred and nine), only, excluding VAT, inclusive of delivery 

charges and duty (the “Contract Price”). 

1.3.2. Full details of the Contract Price are contained in Annex B. For the avoidance of doubt, the 
Authority is not required to order Goods up to the full Contract Price.

[...]

List Price 

Per Unit 

Discount 

Price / 

Discount 

% 

Net Price 

Per Unit 

Additional 

Charge 

Extended 

Price 

11732088 

SSIII 1-STEP 

QRT-PCR 

500 500 

RXN 

£17,309.88 

Service 

N/A 

Grand Total for Goods 

£17,309.88 (seventeen-thousand, three hundred and nine), only, excluding VAT, inclusive of 

delivery charges and duty.